Jet Gymnastics CSI 2018
Jet Gymnastics

9800 W Dartmouth
Lakewood, CO 80227

Mar 03, 2018 - Mar 04, 2018

Rank Num
1 1148
2 1111

3 1155
4 1114
5 1125
6 1120
7 1142
8 1151
9 1117
10 1141

Name
Gym

Cyan Gaitor
Gym Plus

Katie Sheridan
Aspen

Gavriella Espinosa
Gymnastics
Unlimited

Maren Irvin
Gymnastics
Unlimited

Leighton Blowers
Adrenaline

Mara Elliston
Boulder Flyers

Bret Homberger
Dardanos

Nia Wright

Gym Plus
Brylee Wittwer

Gymnastics
Unlimited

Ella Hild
Dardanos

Official Results Published By: jetkidsgym.com

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.600

9.250

9.400
2T

9.150
T

9.400
3T

9.350

9.150
8T

9.400
4T

9.150
or

9.000
10

Bars

9.375

9.125

9.075

8.550

8.750

9.025

8.250

8.325

8.000

7.650
10

Beam

8.550

8.975

8.800

9.200

8.850

8.225

9.000
2T

7.400
10

9.000
3T

9.000
4T

Floor

9.375

9.525

9.325

9.200

9.075

9.175

9.050

9.125

or

10T

Meet Results

Session: 6-A
Level: 7
Division: Sr A

AA

36.900

36.875

36.600

36.100

36.075

35.775

35.450

34.250

26.150

25.650
10
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